AFOS-21

CATERHAM

PAROSE

ASIAMN FESTIVAL OF SPEED

IASIAN FESTIVAL OF SPEED

| Caterham Championship SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km
Race 1 6/9/2015 09:10 .
Race (10 Laps) started at 9:14:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St

(33) Gilbert Ang

1 9:17:12.895 2:55.183 38.031 41.035 52.643 43.474
2 9:20:03.045 2:50.150 33.538 41111 51.783 43.718
3 9:22:50.204 2:47.159 32.868 40.418 50.895 42.978
4 9:25:37.104 2:46.900 32.815 40.492 50.977 42.616
5 9:28:23.635 2:46.531 33.142 40.095 50.599 42.695
6 9:31:09.807 2:46.172 32.578 40.320 50.704 42.570
7 9:33:55.164 2:45.357 32.530 40.132 50.314 42.381
8 9:36:40.149 2:44.985 32.643 39.981 50.094 42.267
9 9:39:25.027 2:44.878 32.251 39.915 50.227 42.485
10 9:42:09.423 2:44.396 32.447 39.901 49.615 42.433

(53) Mikko Nassi

1 9:17:21.364 3:03.030 39.696 42.710 54.229 46.395
2 9:20:19.571 2:58.207 35.668 42.372 53.984 46.183
3 9:23:16.406 2:56.835 35.404 42.234 53.413 45.784
4 9:26:12.067 2:55.661 35.377 41.894 52.913 45.477
5 9:29:07.391 2:55.324 35.241 41.942 52.519 45.622
6 9:32:01.265 2:53.874 35.043 41.633 52.086 45.112
7 9:34:53.796 2:52.531 34.723 40.988 51.730 45.090
8 9:37:45.393 2:51.597 34.661 41.095 51.251 44.590
9 9:40:35.586 2:50.193 34.322 40.703 50.607 44.561
10 9:43:24.489 2:48.903 33.948 40.690 50.179 44.086

(35) Sidqi Ahmad

1 9:17:28.285 3:08.995 40.814 43.866 56.072 48.243
2 9:20:33.719 3:05.434 37.374 44.099 56.253 47.708
3 9:23:36.514 3:02.795 36.573 43.375 55.591 47.256
4 9:26:37.602 3:01.088 36.021 43.359 54.912 46.796
5 9:29:38.485 3:00.883 36.207 42.810 54.878 46.988
6 9:32:39.537 3:01.052 36.812 42.926 54.263 47.051
7 9:35:39.795 3:00.258 36.273 42.744 54.342 46.899
8 9:38:39.296 2:59.501 36.179 42.512 54.209 46.601
9 9:41:37.352 2:58.056 36.080 42.398 53.365 46.213
10 9:44:35.732 2:58.380 36.066 42.170 53.522 46.622

(10) Fikri Rahim

1 9:17:28.535 3:08.348 40.803 43.651 55.889 48.005
2 9:20:40.072 3:11.537 45.759 43.505 55.362 46.911
3 9:23:40.121 3:00.049 36.475 42.537 54.656 46.381
4 9:26:38.854 2:58.733 36.394 42.456 53.383 46.500
5 9:30:06.462 3:27.608 36.105 1:09.619 54.275 47.609
6 9:33:08.833 3:02.371 36.923 43.834 54.073 47.541
7 9:36:08.912 3:00.079 36.917 42.648 53.554 46.960
8 9:39:07.125 2:58.213 36.192 42.229 53.213 46.579
9 9:42:03.198 2:56.073 36.004 41.820 52.616 45.633
10 9:44:58.307 2:55.109 35.460 41.687 52.485 45.477
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